DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 07/09/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION	AN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		LTIPLE CONSTRUCTION DING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
	555418	B. WING		06/2	6/2012
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER ST FRANCIS EXTENDED CARE		s	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 718 BARTLETT AVE HAYWARD, CA 94541		
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY I	EMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL C IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORR (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION S CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AF DEFICIENCY)	HOULD RE	(X5) COMPLETIO DATE
K 000 INITIAL COMMENTS K3 BUILDING: 01 K6 PLAN APPROVA K7 SURVEY UNDER	L: 3/29/1990	K 000	This plan of correction repre- facility's credible allegation compliance with the cited de Preparation and/or execution of correction does not constit	of ficiencies. of this plan	2* 1
SPRINKLERED	YPE: TYPE V (111), FULLY		admission or agreement by the of the truth of the facts or conset forth in the statement of deliberation of the facility has been found to	nclusions eficiencies.	
Department of Public Life Safety Code re-co findings are in accord Federal Regulations)	ion Association) 101, Life		The facility has been found to compliance with Medicare ar requirements. The plan of con prepared and/or executed sole the provisions of state and fed require it.	d Medicaid rection is ely because	ta es
Representing the Cali Health: 30514	fornia Department of Public	ē	20 es	- 27	
The facility is not in su 42 CFR 483.70 (a) for	bstantial compliance with Long Term Care Facilities.	9	15 T 44 T V 186		
Census = 59 K 018 NFPA 101 LIFE SAFE SS=D	TY CODE STANDARD	K 018	, -		
Doors protecting corrid required enclosures of hazardous areas are such those constructed of 15 wood, or capable of resiminutes. Doors in spring required to resist the part of impediment to the care provided with a mentitle door closed. Dutch are permitted. 19.3.6	0		The facility recognizes the immaintaining its corridor doors passage of smoke in the event. The facility will continue to morridor doors. The identified self-closing devattached to the corridor door to kitchen was replaced 7/2/2012 Sup.	to prevent of a fire. naintain its	,-
ORATORY DIRECTOR'S OF PROVIDERS	OUP LIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNA	TURE	Almurit 1		DATE . 201

iny deficiency statement ending with all asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that ther safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days allowing the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 ays following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued rogram participation.

ORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Event ID: XIR821

Facility ID: CA020000076

If continuation sheet Page 1 of 9

		I AND HUMAN SERVICES	6-6-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1			PRINTED FORM	0: 07/09/2012 MAPPROVED
STATEM	PERT OF DEFICIENCIES AN OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		MULTIPL	ECONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE (0.0938-0391 SURVEY
		555418	B. W) <u>9</u> .	01 - MAIN BUILDING 01		
NAME C	F PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	 		Torre	TARRES A		26/2012
	ANCIS EXTENDED CAR			718	ET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP (BARTLETT AVE YWARD, CA 94541	CODE	
(X4) II PREFI TAG	X EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREF TAG	TIX	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF C (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY	ON SHOULD BE LE APPROPRIATE	CX5) COMPLETION DATE
K 0 1	8 Continued From pag	10 1		040		,	
	Roller latches are pr	ohibited by CMS regulations) K	018 M	aint Sup, Dietary Mgr,	and NHA will	
	in all health care fac	ilities.		m	onitor this kitchen door	daily, effective	
10		20			mediately, to ensure complaince.	ontinued	
				Fu	rther issues regarding o	corridor doors	
		2. *			Il be received by Dietar		
2	**				p, and /or NHA and wi		
900	The set is		1		arterly, or more often if		Í
та 26 ж ж ²	Based on observation failed to maintain its of by doors that did not	not met as evidenced by: in and interview, the facility corridor doors, as evidenced latch upon testing. This issage of smoke in the event 1 of 2 smoke					
V	NFPA 101 Life Safety 4.5.7 Maintenance. W device, equipment,	Code, 2000 Edition henever or wherever any			8 9	12 ±€	
	system, condition, arm protection, or any	angement, level of			ex.		=
	other feature is require	ed for compliance with the				8	
	this Code, such device condition, arrangement	e, equipment, system,					
	level of protection, or of thereafter be	other feature shall					1
	maintained unless the maintenance.	Code exempts such					
0	7.2.1.5.4* A latch or ot door shall be	her fastening device on a	*		\$ \$40 160		
=	provided with a releasi	ng device having an adily operated under all	89		*		n
	lighting conditions.	adily operated under all					2

PRINTED: 07/09/2012 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FORM APPROVED CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES OMB NO. 0938-0391 (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SURVEY AND PLAN OF CORRECTION COMPLETED A BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01 B. WING 555418 06/26/2012 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 718 BARTLETT AVE. ST FRANCIS EXTENDED CARE HAYWARD, CA 94541 SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE (X4) ID ID (X5) COMPLETION PREFIX PREFIX TAG TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DATE DEFICIENCY) K 018 Continued From page 2 K 018 The releasing mechanism for any latch shall be located not less than 34 in. (86 cm), and not more than 48 in. (122 cm), above the finished floor. Doors shall be operable with not more than one releasing operation. Exception No. 1:* Egress doors from individual living units and guest rooms of residential occupancies shall be permitted to be provided with devices that require not more than one additional releasing operation. provided that such device is operable from the inside without the use of a key or tool and is mounted at a height not exceeding 48 in. (122 cm) above the finished floor. Existing security devices shall be permitted to have two additional releasing operations. Existing security devices other than automatic latching devices shall not be located more than 60 in. (152 cm) above the finished floor. Automatic latching devices shall not be located more than 48 in. (122 cm) above the finished floor. Exception No. 2: The minimum mounting height for the releasing

installations.

observed.

Findings:

mechanism shall not be applicable to existing

During a tour of the facility with the Maintenance Supervisor on 6/26/12, the corridor doors were

At 10:32 a.m., the corridor door to the kitchen

CENT	RTMENT OF HEALTH	AND HUMAN SERVICES & MEDICAID SERVICES		*	FORM	07/09/2012 APPROVED
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA	A. BUILD	TIPLE CONSTRUCTION ING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE S COMPLE	
		555418	B. WING		06/2	6/2012
	F PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER ANCIS EXTENDED CAR	E	1 8	REET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 718 BARTLETT AVE HAYWARD, CA 94541		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORR (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION S CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AF DEFICIENCY)	HOLUDRE	COMPLETION DATE
К О 18	would not latch. The self-closing device, completely in 3 atter	e door was equipped with a but did not close and latch nots.	K 018			
	explained that the ail prevents the door from another door to the lidoor will close and la	Maintenance Supervisor r pressure/flow in the kitchen om closing. Only when citchen is opened, then the atch. Opening of another pressure in the kitchen.			*	
K 054 SS=D	NFPA 101 LIFE SAF All required smoke d activating door hold- maintained, inspecte with the manufacture This STANDARD is a Based on document	etectors, including those open devices, are approved, d and tested in accordance r's specifications. 9.6.1.3	K 054	The facility recognizes the immaintaining smoke detectors. facility will continue to maintainspect, and test the smoke define facility contacted AA First company who performs the strength of the smoke to comply with regulations. The facility requested the smoke tensitivity ranges for the smoke te	The cain, etectors. e, the noke detectors	
# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	facility failed to mainta evidenced by incomp smoke detector sensi practice could result in smoke detector malfu smoke compartments	ain their smoke detectors as lete documentation for tivity testing. This deficient in the increased risk of a nction and affected 2 of 2	. s	letectors 7/5/2012. The facility will continue to pomoke sensitivity tests and with o include ranges for each smooth telector, effective July 2012 a corward.	erform Il continue	e e
	7-3.2.1* Detector sens within 1 year after installation and every a After the second required calibration test indicate that the detector has remained marked sensitivity	1	N S T	Maint Sup and NHA have convith AA Fire the requirement ensitivity ranges to be included apports going forward from Justinia Sup and NHA will review ensitivity reports from AA Finance sensitivity ranges are in	for ed on all ly 2012. w smoke re to	

CENTE	RS FOR MEDICARE	AND HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID SERVICES		20	6) Sec.	FORM	07/09/2012 MAPPROVED 0. 0938-039
STATEMEN AND PLAN	NT OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	- 1	ULTIPLE LDING	CONSTRUCTION 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE S	URVEY
	ver all is	555418	B. WIN	G		ner	26/2012
	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	E .		718 B	ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE SARTLETT AVE WARD, CA 94541		0/2012
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFIX TAG	:	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECT (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIED TO THE APPRO	UDRE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
is () a a D is meaning the best of the bes	if not marked), the length tests shall be permitted to be exte years. If the frequent is extended, records alarms and subsequent tremmaintained. In zones or in areas whany increase over the previous year, caperformed. To ensure that each listed and marked sensitivity rail any of the following methods: (1) Calibrated test methods: (2) Manufacturer's construment (3) Listed control equipourpose (4) Smoke detector/construment is sensitivity as outside its listed sensitivity is outside its listed sensitivity having jurisd betectors found to have sted and	of time between calibration anded to a maximum of 5 cy of detector-caused nuisance ds of these alarms shall be dere nuisance alarms show alibration tests shall be smoke detector is within its ange, it shall be tested using alibrated sensitivity test apment arranged for the control unit arrangement and at the control unit where ansitivity test methods detector is within its and the control unit where ansitivity range ansitivity test methods detector is within its and at the control unit where ansitivity range ansitivity test methods detector is within and at the control unit where ansitivity test methods detector is within and at the control unit where ansitivity test methods detector is within its and the control unit where ansitivity test methods detector is within its and the control unit where and all the control unit where ansitivity test methods detector is within its and the control unit where	Kos	sens or N Con	ther issues regarding smoke sitivity will be received by NHA and brought to the QA nmittee for review at least onore often as needed.	Maint Sup	

CENT	ERS FOR MEDICARE	AND HUMAN SERVICES & MEDICAID SERVICES	90 S	*	PRINTED: 07/09/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391
STATEME AND PLA	ENT OF DEFICIENCIES N OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
*		555418	. B. WING	1	06/26/2012
NAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		STRE	ET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1 00/20/2012
STFR	ANCIS EXTENDED CAR		711	BARTLETT AVE YWARD, CA 94541	
PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 'MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPR DEFICIENCY)	UID RE COMPLETION
K 054	ра,	F1	K 054		
	sensitivity range and	d within the listed and marked			
	cleaned and recalibit	rated, or they shall be	4		/
	Exception No. 2: Th	is requirement shall not apply	. ,	W m s	
	to single station determined in 7-3.3 a	ectors .	a law	* *	/ -
	The detector sensitiv	vity shall not be tested or		` . j	/
	measured	• 3	ı	, /	1 1
3 0	concentration	t administers an unmeasured			
94	of smoke or other ae	rosol into the detector.			
	7-5.2.2 A permanent	record of all inspections,	Í	. /	
9 4	testing, and maintenance shall be	provided that includes the			
	following	-		$\bigcap \bigcup \bigcup$	
	information regarding information	tests and all the applicable		11/	1
	requested in Figure 7	-5.2.2.			1 . 1
	(1) Date				1.
8 1	(2) Test frequency (3) Name of property		15		
	(4) Address	•	6	1	
18	(5) Name of person p	erforming inspection,	.	· /·	
	maintenance,	there of and affiliate	*	/	
	business	thereof, and affiliation,		/	*
- 1	address, and telephor	ne number		. /	1
1	(6) Name, address, ar	nd representative of			
	approving agency(ies) (7) Designation of the	detector(s) tested, for		/ '	
	example, "Tests	detector(s) tested, for			
	performed in accordar	nce with Section		<i>f</i>	22
.	(8) Functional test of d	etectors		1	
- 1	(9) *Functional test of 	required sequence of		E.	
	operations (10) Check of all smok	a detectors	1		
	(10) Officer of all Sillor	e delectors			

AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDENSUPPLIERCLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE COMP A BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01 555418 B. WING	CENT	RTMENT OF HEALT ERS FOR MEDICAR	H AND HUMAN SERVICES E & MEDICAID SERVICES		g (r	FORM	D: 07/09/2012 MAPPROVED D: 0938-0391
NAME OF PROMDER OR SUPPLIER ST FRANCIS EXTENDED CARE C(4) ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY PULL TAGE) TAGE TAGE			(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		C082	(X3) DATE S	SURVEY
ST FRANCIS EXTENDED CARE X44, ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LIST IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) K O54 Continued From page 6 (11) Loop resistance for all fixed-temperature, line-type heat detectors (12) Other tests as required by equipment manufacturers (13) Other tests as required by the authority having jurisdiction (14) Signatures of tester and approved authority representative (15) Disposition of problems identified during test (for example, owner notified, problem corrected/successfully retested, device abandoned in place) Findings: During document review with the Maintenance Supervisor on 6/26/12, the records for the smoke detector sensitivity testing were requested. At 9:30 a.m., during document review, the smoke detector sensitivity report indicated that smoke sensitivity testing was done on the smoke detectors, but the report falled to list the sensitivity ranges (calibration percentages) for each smoke detector. Upon interview, the Maintenance Supervisor stated he will contact the vendor to have them complete the report for the next sensitivity testing. NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD TREATLET AND HAV HAVARD, CA 94541 HAYWARD, CA 94541 HAYWARD, CA 94541 FRECILATION HAVARD, CA 94541 HAYWARD, CA 94541 FRECILATION HAVARD, CA 94541 FRECILATION HAVARD, CA 94541 HAYWARD, CA 94541 FRECILATION HAVARD, CA 94541 HAYWARD, CA 94541 FRECILATION HAVARD, CA 94541 HAYWARD, CA 94541 FRECILATION HAVARD, CA 94541 FRECILATION HAVARD, CA 94541 FRECILATION HAVARD, CA 94541 K 147 SS=D			. 555418	B. MNG		06/5	26/2012
REFIX REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) K 054 Continued From page 6 (11) Loop resistance for all fixed-temperature, line-type heat detectors (12) Other tests as required by equipment manufacturers (13) Other tests as required by the authority having jurisdiction (14) Signatures of tester and approved authority representative (15)Disposition of problems identified during test. (for example, owner notified, problem corrected/successfully retested, device abandoned in place) Findings: During document review with the Maintenance Supervisor on 6/26/12, the records for the smoke detector sensitivity testing were requested. At 9:30 a.m., during document review, the smoke detector sensitivity report dated 11/16/11 was observed. The report indicated that smoke sensitivity ranges (calibration percentages) for each smoke detector. Upon interview, the Maintenance Supervisor stated he will contact the vendor to have them complete the report for the next sensitivity testing. NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 147			RE	l	718 BARTLETT AVE		10/2012
(11) Loop resistance for all fixed-temperature, line-type heat detectors (12) Other tests as required by equipment manufacturers (13) Other tests as required by the authority having jurisdiction (14) Signatures of tester and approved authority representative (15) Disposition of problems identified during test (for example, owner notified, problem corrected/successfully retested, device abandoned in place) Findings: During document review with the Maintenance Supervisor on 6/26/12, the records for the smoke detector sensitivity testing were requested. At 9:30 a.m., during document review, the smoke detector sensitivity report dated 11/16/11 was observed. The report indicated that smoke sensitivity testing was done on the smoke detectors, but the report falled to list the sensitivity ranges (calibration percentages) for each smoke detector. Upon interview, the Maintenance Supervisor stated he will contact the vendor to have them complete the report for the next sensitivity testing. NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 147	PREFIX	(EACH DEFICIENC	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	PREFIX	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIVE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE	ÓN SHOULD BE IE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
stated he will contact the vendor to have them complete the report for the next sensitivity testing. K 147 SS=D Stated he will contact the vendor to have them complete the report for the next sensitivity testing. K 147 SS=D		(11) Loop resistant line-type heat detectors (12) Other tests as manufacturers (13) Other tests as having jurisdiction (14) Signatures of trepresentative (15) Disposition of profession	required by equipment required by the authority rester and approved authority roblems identified during test ified, problem illy andoned in place) view with the Maintenance (2, the records for the smoke resting were requested. document review, the smoke report dated 11/16/11 was t indicated that smoke sort failed to list the libration percentages) for				
with NFPA 70, National Electrical Code. 9.1.2	K 147 I	stated he will contact complete the report fo NFPA 101 LIFE SAFE Electrical wiring and e	the vendor to have them or the next sensitivity testing. ETY CODE STANDARD equipment is in accordance	K 147			

CENT	RTMENT OF HEALTH	AND HUMAN SERVICES			FORM	: 07/09/2012 APPROVED
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			ULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION LDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE S	. 0938-0391	
		555418	B. WN	G	06/2	6/2012
	F PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER ANCIS EXTENDED CAR	E		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP COI 718 BARTLETT AVE HAYWARD, CA 94541		0120 ZZ
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES. MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COR	SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
K14	This STANDARD is Based on observation maintain their electric evidenced by the usual substitute for permainto an increased risk affected 2 out 2 smoon NFPA 70, National E 400-8. Uses not Perpermitted in Section cables shall not be usually where run through ceilings suspended confloors (3) Where run through similar openings (4) Where attached to Exception: Flexible consumptions	not met as evidenced by: on, the facility failed to cal wiring and equipment, as e of surge protectors as a nent wiring. This could lead for an electrical fire and ke compartments. lectrical Code, 1999 Edition mitted. Unless specifically 400-7, flexible cords and sed for the following: In the fixed wiring of a In holes in walls, structural mellings, dropped ceilings, or In doorways, windows, or In building surfaces In and cable shall be	K 14	maintaining electrical wiring equipment in the facility. The will continue to maintain the wiring and equipment with surge protectors in the facil. In Rooms 4,5,10,19,20 and Room – the surge protectors removed by Maint Sup 7/5/Maint Sup, DSD, NHA, and staff will be responsible to ease of surge protectors does DSD will in-service staff Juregarding the proper use of cords and surge protectors including resident rooms. Maint Sup and DSD will moon a weekly basis, effective immediately, to ensure compeffectiveness of in-service. A certified and licensed electrices	ig and he facility he electrical out the use of ity. Dining s have been 2012. I nursing ensure the not recur. ly 27,2012 electrical in the facility, onitor rooms oliance and	
	accordance with the p	ed to building surfaces in rovisions of Section 364-8.		been contaced about the posi- installing additional electrical throughout the facility. Further issues regarding wiri	ng and the	
	facility was observed.	the electrical wiring in the		use of surge protectors will by the Maint Sup, DSD, or N brought to the QA Committe at least quarterly, or more fre	HA and e for review	
- 1	 At 10:01 a.m., in Reconcentrator was plugg At 10:08 a.m., in Reconcentrator 	pom 10 Bed B, an oxygen ged into a surge protector.		appropriate.	quent II	
	protectors were mounted	ed on the wall by Beds B	a	1 0	_	1

DEPĂR CENTE	RTMENT OF HEALTH	HAND HUMAN SERVICES & MEDICAID SERVICES	3.0		PRINTED: 07/09/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391
STATEMEN AND PLAN	IT OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	A BUILDING	E CONSTRUCTION 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
	•	555418	B. WING		06/26/2012
V 50 50	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER NCIS EXTENDED CAR	RE	718	TADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE BARTLETT AVE WARD, CA 94541	00/20/2012
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPL DEFICIENCY)	UID BE COMPLETION
K 147	and C. 3. At 10:11 a.m., in	Room 4 Bed C, a surge ted on the wall with an	K 147		
wa d	was plugged into a s 5. At 10:22 a.m., in protector was mount 6. At 10:24 a.m., in plugged into a surge 7. At 10:29 a.m., in t	Room 20 Bed A, a surge red on the wall. Room 19, an IV pump was protector. the Dining/Recreation Room, or the large screen television			

		1.00
	8	